
3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

Balise 10

Maryline DEMEUSE
CO Liège
Circuit : SE
Distance : 3700m (Dénivelé 50m)

--/14 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Annelies VOS 0:46:58
2. Bernard VENDRIX 1:09:43
3. Marie-Pierre BINET 1:11:23

1. 31 00:08:40 210m 41'16"/km
2. 209 00:02:49 00:11:29 170m 16'34"/km
3. 205 00:03:45 00:15:14 203m 18'28"/km
4. 36 00:13:51 00:29:05 602m 23'00"/km
5. 35 00:03:53 00:32:58 262m 14'49"/km
6. 206 00:11:54 00:44:52
7. 37 00:23:05 01:07:57 655m 35'15"/km
8. 38 00:02:40 01:10:37 147m 18'08"/km
9. 39 00:03:06 01:13:43 262m 11'50"/km

10. 40 00:02:53 01:16:36 179m 16'06"/km
11. 255 00:05:25 01:22:01 202m 26'49"/km
12. 999 00:00:41 01:22:42 95m 7'12"/km
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